
dining

www.now.huelsta.com

E 0023

10/2017
www.now.huelsta.com

dining



2
now! diningE 0023   10. 2017

E 0023now! dining		  FOR THE MOST BEAUTIFUL MAIN EVENT IN THE WORLD.
Because eating is such fun, now! plays really big table tennis – in your dining room. Or in your built-in living room kitchen. With 
expansive tabletops and inviting free-swinging chairs. With wood, glass and lacquer, regenerated leather and chrome, really cosy 
or very smart. Harmony or contrast? It’s your choice because tables and chairs can be combined in form and colour in many 
different ways. now! dining has the right place for artistic mealtimes with the children and delicious meals with your friends.  
For just putting your feet under the table, never wanting to get up again or simply for whiling away the time. So take a seat. now!

Article
H x L x W in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II

Substructure in wood or lacquer version, tabletop in wood, lacquer or glass version, on a grey metal frame. Please state all the versions clearly  
in the order! Height between floor and table: 65 cm. Width between left and right substructure: outside width minus 20 cm.  

Extension boards for dining tables ET 20: see below!

Dining tables ET 20

Extension boards in wood or lacquer versions. Please state the required version clearly in the order!  
Note: Only the dining table extension set – 1 board (type 200) is possible for the 120 and 140 fixed dining tables.

With the dining table ET 20 it is possible to order the substruc-
ture, the tabletop and the extension boards in different versions. 
Please state all the versions clearly in the order! If versions from 
different price groups are exchanged, the higher price group is 
always charged (exception: extension boards).

Dining tables ET 20

Substructure extension  
with extension boards  
for ET 20 dining table extendable by 50 cm with 1 board extendable by 100 cm with 2 boards Extension for later fitting on the dining table  

extension set – 1 board (type 200);  
extendable by a further 50 cm with 1 board

Tabletop versions Table substructure and  
extension board versions

Price group I
Pure white lacquer
White lacquer
Grey lacquer

Price group II
Natural oak
Core walnut
Rear-lacquered glass, pure white
Rear-lacquered glass, white
Rear-lacquered glass, grey

Price group I
Pure white lacquer
White lacquer
Grey lacquer

Price group II
Natural oak
Core walnut

Dining table 120 fixed
75 x 120 x 100

Dining table 140 fixed
75 x 200 x 100

Dining table 200 fixed
75 x 140 x 100

Dining table 160 fixed
75 x 160 x 100

Dining table 180 fixed
75 x 180 x 100

Article
H x L x W in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II

Dining table extension set – 1 board Dining table extension set – 2 boards Dining table extension set – optional 2nd board
8 x 50 x 100 8 x 100 x 100 8 x 50 x 100

2012
1.366,-
1.877,-

2014
1.630,-
2.141,-

2016
1.877,-
2.404,-

2018
2.058,-
2.569,-

2020
2.141,-
2.635,-

200
766,-
766,-

201
1.030,-
1.030,-

202
338,-
338,-

Substructure with solid wooden legs, tabletop in wood or glass version. Please state all the versions clearly in the order.

Dining tables ET 21

Dining tables ET 21

Tabletop versions Table substructure versions

European maple
Oak natura

European maple
Oak natura

NEW

NEW

Dining table 120 fixed
75 x 120 x 95

Dining table 140 fixed
75 x 200 x 95

Dining table 200 fixed
75 x 140 x 95

Dining table 160 fixed
75 x 160 x 95

Dining table 180 fixed
75 x 180 x 95

Article
H x L x W in cm
Order no. 2112

1.317,-
2114
1.564,-

2116
1.811,-

2118
1.976,-

2120
2.058,-

Rear-lacquered glass, pure white
Rear-lacquered glass, grey
Rear-lacquered glass, pure white matt
Rear-lacquered glass, grey mattNEW

NEW
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Article
H x L x W in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II
Price group III
Price group IV

Article
H x L x W in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II

75 x 180 x 100
Dining table 240
75 x 240 x 100

Fitting consisting of lid, compartments, 4 test tubes and plastic box; optionally in white or 
grey, please state the required version clearly in the order!

Tabletop in glass version, substructure of metal, powder-coated, or of stainless steel. Please state all the versions clearly in the order! Height between floor and 
table: 71.5 cm. Width between left and right substructure for the 180 cm (or 220 cm) wide table: 140 cm (or 180 cm).

Dining tables ET 19

Tabletop versions  
(consisting of 3 dining table boards)

Pure white lacquer
White lacquer
Grey lacquer
Natural oak
Core walnut

Tabletop consisting of 3 dining table boards, optionally in lacquer or wood version; substructure of metal, powder-coated, or of stainless steel.  
With the dining table ET 17 it is possible to order the individual boards of the tabletop in different versions. If versions from different price groups  
are exchanged, the higher price group is always charged. Please state all the versions clearly in the order! Note: The boards can be fitted at three  

different positions on the substructure, either aligned or set at angles. Height between floor and table: 71.5 cm. Width between left and right  
substructure for the 180 cm (or 240 cm) wide table with boards set at angles: max. 118 cm (or 180 cm), for the table with boards aligned:  

max. 130.8 cm (or 192.8 cm).

Dining tables ET 17

Allocation in price groups

Tabletop / table substructure
Lacquer / metal powder-coated
Wood / metal powder-coated
Lacquer / stainless steel
Wood / stainless steel

Price group
I
II
III
IV

Since 1996, we are entitled to label all of  
our modular furniture and base frames  
with the strictly regulated “Blue Angel“,  
which awards products that are low in  
emissions and especially environmentally  
friendly.

Dining table 180 Dining table 220
75 x 180 x 100 75 x 180 x 10075 x 220 x 100 75 x 220 x 100

Rear-lacquered glass, white
Rear-lacquered glass, grey

Table substructure versionsTabletop versions

Price group II
Stainless steel

Table substructure versions

Dining table 180 incl. fitting Dining table 220 incl. fitting

Dining table 180

1918
1.646,-
2.223,-

1922
1.811,-
2.388,-

19181
1.976,-
2.520,-

19221
2.141,-
2.685,-

1718
1.442,-
1.630,-
1.976,-
2.174,-

1724
1.630,-
1.778,-
2.174,-
2.339,-

Metal powder-coated pure white
Metal powder-coated white
Metal powder-coated grey
Stainless steel

Price group I
Metal powder-coated white
Metal powder-coated grey
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Chair with arched support sub- 
structure of brushed stainless steel; 
covers in smooth fabric with soft 
effect; optionally available as a single 
chair or in a set of 2. In the set of 2 
the chairs are always supplied in the 
same version.

Chair S 21-1

Order no.

Seat height:  
max. 45.5 cm

Please state the seat  
bowl version clearly in  
the order!

Seat bowl versions
Pure white
Anthracite
Petrol

Chair with arched support substructure  
of metal, high-gloss chrome; seat bowl  
made of plywood with an HPL coating;  
chair is delivered unassembled (seat  
bowl and substructure separate)

Chair S 20-2

Chair S 20-2
87.5 x 46.5 x 47.5

Bowl pure white
Bowl anthracite
Bowl petrol

S20201
S20202
S20203

262,-
262,-
262,-

Order no.

Seat height:  
max. 45.5 cm

Seat bowl versions
Pure white
Anthracite
Petrol

Chair with 4-legged substructure of  
solid wood natural oak; seat bowl  
made of plywood with an HPL coating;  
chair is delivered unassembled  
(seat bowl and substructure separate)

Chair S 20-3

Chair S 20-3

Please state the seat  
bowl version clearly in  
the order!

Bowl pure white
Bowl anthracite
Bowl petrol

87.5 x 44.5 x 47.5

S20301
S20302
S20303

311,-
311,-
311,-

Order no.

Seat height:  
max. 45.5 cm

Seat bowl versions
Pure white
Anthracite
Petrol

87.5 x 44.5 x 47.5

Chair with 4-legged substructure of  
solid wood ash stained core walnut  
colour; seat bowl made of plywood  
with an HPL coating; chair is  
delivered unassembled (seat bowl  
and substructure separate)

Chair S 20-4

Chair S 20-4

Please state the seat  
bowl version clearly in  
the order!

Bowl pure white
Bowl anthracite
Bowl petrol

S20401
S20402
S20403

328,-
328,-
328,-

Order no.

Please state the felt 
cover version clearly in 
the order!

Versions
Mottled light grey
Mottled dark grey
Mottled petrol

Felt cover
with anti-slip coating on under 
side; for placing on seat bowl;  
100% wool

Accessories for chairs S 20

Felt cover
0.5 x 40.8 x 39.7

Felt cover mottled light grey
Felt cover mottled dark grey
Felt cover mottled petrol 

S2015
S2016
S2017

64,-
64,-
64,-

Order no.

Seat bowl / substructure versions
Pure white / metal powder-coated pure white
Anthracite / metal powder-coated anthracite
Petrol / metal powder-coated petrol

Seat height:  
max. 45.5 cm

Chair with 4-legged substructure of  
metal, powder-coated; seat bowl  
made of plywood with an HPL coating;  
chair is delivered unassembled  
(seat bowl and substructure separate)

Chair S 20-1

Please state the seat  
bowl version clearly in  
the order!

Bowl pure white
Bowl anthracite
Bowl petrol

Chair S 20-1
88.5 x 44.5 x 47.5

S20101
S20102
S20103

246,-
246,-
246,-

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Cover versions
Smooth fabric with soft effect light grey
Smooth fabric with soft effect anthracite
Smooth fabric with soft effect cappuccino
Smooth fabric with soft effect lemon
Smooth fabric with soft effect petrol

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

88 x 50.5 x 64
Chair S 21

S211 (single chair)
443,-

S212 (set of 2)

Seat height:  
max. 49.0 cm

821,-

For information on type of fabric and  
names of materials for covers see  

at the end of this chapter!

Max. load: 120 kg Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.
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Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.
Price group I
Price group II

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Article
H x W x D in cm
Order no.

Cover versions Cover versions

Cover versions

Artificial leather white
Artificial leather grey
Artificial leather black
Artificial leather taupe
Artificial leather cream

Chair with arched support substructure  
of metal, high-gloss chrome; covers in  
artificial leather.

Seat height:  
max. 47.0 cm

Cover / seam  
versions

white / brown
black / white
black-brown / sand
cocoa / sand
dark grey / grey
taupe / brown
red / dark grey
dark blue / grey
violet / light violet
sand / brown
brown / sand
lemon / lemon

Seat height:  
max. 48.0 cm

Bowl-shaped chair S 19-1
Chair with 4-legged substructure of  
metal, high-gloss chrome; covers in  
artificial leather.

Bowl-shaped chair S 19-2

Chair with substructure of metal, complete  
with regenerated leather cover; optionally  
available as a single chair or in a set of 2.  
In the set of 2 the chairs are always  
supplied in the same version.

Chair S 18

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Please state the cover / 
the seam version clearly  
in the order!

Artificial leather white
Artificial leather black
Artificial leather taupe

Free-swinging chair S 17
88 x 55.5 x 62

Seat height:  
max. 49.0 cm;

armrest height:  
63.0 cm

Freischwinger mit harten Gleitern für  
weiche Böden; mit Gestellausführung in  
Chrom glänzend; Bezüge in Kunstleder;  
wahlweise als Einzelstuhl oder im 2er Set.  
Beim 2er Set werden die Stühle grundsätzlich  
in der gleichen Ausführung geliefert.

Free-swinging chair S 17

For information on type of fabric and  
names of materials for covers see  

at the end of this chapter!

Textile black
Textile grey
Textile lemon
Textile petrol

Seat height:  
max. 49.0 cm

Free-swinging chair with firm gliders  
for soft floors; with substructure of  
metal, chrome gloss or aluminium  
powder-coated; cord covers;  
without armrests.  
Gliders for hard floors: type

Free-swinging chair S 15-1
(stackable)

Substructure versions Substructure versions
Price group I
Aluminium powder-coated
Price group II
Chrome gloss

Seat height:  
max. 49.0 cm;

armrest height:  
65.5 cm

Free-swinging chair with firm gliders  
for soft floors; with substructure of  
metal, chrome gloss or aluminium  
powder-coated; cord covers;  
with armrests.  
Gliders for hard floors: type 

Free-swinging chair S 15-2
(stackable)

Bowl-shaped chair S 19-1
79.5 x 55.5 x 57

Bowl-shaped chair S 19-2
79.5 x 55.5 x 58.2

Chair S 18
85.5 x 47.0 x 53.0

S181 (single chair) S182 (set of 2) S171 (single chair) S172 (set of 2)

Free-swinging chair S 15-1
92 x 49 x 60

Free-swinging chair S 15-2
92 x 58 x 60

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Please state the cover  
version clearly in the  
order!

Cover versionsCover versions

Artificial leather white
Artificial leather grey
Artificial leather black
Artificial leather taupe
Artificial leather cream

Seat height:  
max. 47.0 cm

Textile black
Textile grey
Textile lemon
Textile petrol

Price group I
Aluminium powder-coated
Price group II
Chrome gloss

1000 12,- 1000 12,-

S191
575,-

S192
493,-

437,- 684,- 453,- 717,-

S152
674,-
733,-

S151
509,-
625,-

Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg

Max. load: 120 kg Max. load: 120 kg
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Chair S 21	 Smooth fabric	 100% polyester
	 with soft effect

Bowl-shaped chair S 19-1	 Protex artificial leather	 Surface: 100% polyurethane; underlying fabric: 70% polyester,
Bowl-shaped chair S 19-2		  30% cotton

Chair S 18	 Regenerated leather	 65% leather fibres, 20% latex, 10% water, 5% natural fats
		  and tanning agents

Free-swinging chair S 17	 Protex artificial leather	 Surface: 100% polyurethane; underlying fabric: 70% polyester
		  30% cotton

Free-swinging chair S 15-1	 Cord	 100% polyester
Free-swinging chair S 15-2

Felt cover S 20	 Wool felt	 100% wool

Type of fabric and name of material
Chair	 Type of fabric	 Name of material
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Possible arrangements
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